
Summary Sheet For Tender No. 2025-26/02

S.No Name of Equipment GeM Bid Number Qty Required at CIPET 
Centre

Date of 
Published Last Date

1 Modulated Differential Scanning Calorimetry 
(MDSC) GEM/2025/B/6201761 1

CIPET: IPT, Bihta, 
Patna

06.05.2025 28.05.2025

2 Fourier Transformed Infrared Spectrophotometer 
(FTIR) GEM/2025/B/6202688 1 06.05.2025 28.05.2025

3 Thermo gravimetric Analysis (TGA) GEM/2025/B/6203098 1 06.05.2025 28.05.2025

4 Ultra Violet Visible Spectrophotometer (UVVS) GEM/2025/B/6203537 1 06.05.2025 28.05.2025


